Rank Competitor(s)

1 Joseph Phan
2 Edrian Paul Célestino
3 Gabriel St-Jean
4  Zoé Duval-Yergeau
WD Gabriel Farand
WD Jérémie Crevaux
WD Olivier Bergeron

Club

Laval

Saint-Laurent

Ook-Pic de Grand-Mére
Saint-Lin--Laurentides
Beloeil

Rosemere

Lévis

b

SKATECAMNADA

Kathleen Gagnon

Souvenir Georges-Ethier 2015

Québec
24 septembre 2015 to 27 septembre 2015

Junior Men (Evé. 14 - 21)

Category Result Summary

Region SP FP
LV 50.13 120.02
LC 50.54 95.48

MA 46.05 95.98
LN 45.97 89.28
RA 47.15
LO 47.54

CACH

Points

170.15
146.02
142.03
135.25
47.15
47.54

Date: 27-sept.-2015 13:20:49
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